



MACApp. 33/2015

BEFORE

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N CHAUDHURY

2022:GAU-AS:14326

Case has been wrongly listed for admission hearing. Notice on respondent No. 2 appears to have been returned.

Appellant shall take fresh steps on respondent No. 2 within 7(seven) days both by registered post with A/D as well as through usual process.

Notice is returnable on 1.9.2015.