



MACApp. 33/2015

BEFORE

THE HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N CHAUDHURY

2022:GAU-AS:14326

The appellant prays for three days time to take steps on respondent No. 2.

Ms. S Roy, learned counsel has entered appearance on behalf of respondent no. 4.